STSU797-COOPER DRY

The unisex boxy dry hand feel hoodie sweatshirt

Oversized

¢ Set-in sleeve

Double layered hood in self fabric

Inside single jersey back neck tape

Self fabric half moon at back neck

Single needle topstitch at neckline and along hood opening

2x1 rib at sleeve hem and bottom hem

Armhole, sleeve hem and bottom hem with twin needle topstitch

Kangaroo pocket at front

Combo options

WHITES
COLORS Ji
NEW NEW
{ger D Miller Dry Boarder Dr
Shell : French Terry, 100% Cotton - Organic Carded, Dry Handfeel, 400 GSM
ESSENTIAL
HEATHERS

HEATHER GREY

Printing Specifications

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide
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Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, no ironing on print, wash and iron inside out.
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SIZES

Half Chest
Body Length
Sleeve Length

SIZES
PCS/BAG
PCS/BOX

XXS
56.5
61
56.5

XS

59
63
57.5

XS

61.5
68
61.5

PACKING

s

64
72
63

67
74
64.5

XL

XL
70
76
66

XXL
73
78

67.5

XXL

3XL
76
80

67.5

3XL
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