

WHITES



# **COLORS**





ESSENTIAL HEATHERS



UNISEX HOODIE SWEATSHIRTS

# STSU797-COOPER DRY

# The unisex boxy dry hand feel hoodie sweatshirt

#### Oversized

- Set-in sleeve
- Double layered hood in self fabric
- Inside single jersey back neck tape
- Self fabric half moon at back neck
- Single needle topstitch at neckline and along hood opening
- ullet 2x1 rib at sleeve hem and bottom hem
- Armhole, sleeve hem and bottom hem with twin needle topstitch
- Kangaroo pocket at front

### Combo options



Shell: French Terry, 100% Cotton - Organic Carded, Dry Handfeel, 400 GSM

#### **Printing Specifications**

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

#### Certifications & memberships









#### Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, no ironing on print, wash and iron inside out.





	SIZES	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
Α	Half Chest	56.5	59	61.5	64	67	70	73	76
В	Body Length	61	63	68	72	74	76	78	80
С	Sleeve Length	56.5	57.5	61.5	63	64.5	66	67.5	67.5

# **PACKING**

SIZES	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
PCS/BAG	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
PCS/BOX	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0